FIRST NAME

GLENN

NATHAN

RONNIE

PAUL

JASON

LARUE

MATT

C:\2018-07-21, Lyco\003) 7,000 Ib Work Stock Gas 4x4

Results for

003) 7,000 Ib Work Stock Gas 4x4

LAST NAME

BECKLEY

SICK

CRAMMER

TYLER

WADLINGTON

SHARER

BROWNING

XISTY

DUSHORE

TROUT RUN

HUGHESVILLE

MESHOPPEN

NICHOLSON

MUNCY

YEAR

1972

1977

1960

1973

1974

1978

1974

MAKE

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

CHEVY

FORD

FEET

330.00

319.75

313.31

306.49

294.55

275.80

242.68

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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